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Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2018

Gau

NORD-OST
WEST
NORD

SUD
WEST
NORD-OST
sUD
NORD
WEST

NORD-OST

NORD

Luftgewehr Freihand

Name

Nicole Kormann
Stephanie Friedel
Sarah Neubauer
Guth Franziska
Melanie Moroskow
Marina Méausbacher
Cornelia Pleithner
Miriam Hanouschke
Bernadette Lechner
Tanja Mausbacher
Sabine Herr

Ringe

387
385
385
385
383
383
382
377
369
362
344

Punkte
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Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2018

Luftgewehr Auflage
Platz Gau Name Ringe Punkte
1 sUD Sonja Gebauer 315,5 12
2 sUD Karin Eckhardt 313,5 11
3 sUD Karin Barth 313,3 10
4 NORD Christina Zeitner 312,2 9
5 NORD Christina Kob 312,2 8
6 NORD Renate Schramm 312,0 7
7 NORD-OST Christine Gobel 311,8 6
8 NORD-OST Gisela Schneider 309,2 5
9 NORD-OST Helma Beyerlein 306,6 4
10 WEST Elisabeth Barthelmess 305,7 3
11 WEST Waltraud Friedel 304,5 2
12 WEST Sibylla Hiller 293,2 1
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Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2018

Gau

NORD
SUD
sUD
SUD
NORD
WEST
NORD-OST
NORD-OST
NORD-OST
WEST
NORD
WEST

Luftpistole

Name

Sarah Lipfert
Mandy Schliwa
Antje Heinrich
Marianne Maier
Heidi Friedlein
Christin Hau
Andrea Oberlander
Simone Werner
Sandra Knorr
Gabriela Nitzsche
Jeanette Heyder
Kerstin Jacobsen

Ringe

358
354
349
349
348
346
346
329
329
326
324
323

Punkte
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Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2018

Mannschaft
Platz Gau Punkte
1 Siud 78
2 Nord 63
3 Nord-Ost 52
4 West 40
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